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Manager: Luke Krause

Business Purpose: supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home2916

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $293.34

Card Purchase Date: Sep-17-2025
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Code
Building  Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code
Method Cost Unit# Code Name

Gardens of Manually

Mt. Airy enter Split $200.00 b5 56405 Bath MR

Code
Desc

Light
and
exhaust
fan

Expense
Code
Cost

$170.00



Gardens of
Mt. Airy

Mt. Airy
Place

Willow
Bend

Sedgwick
Gardens

Sedgwick
Gardens

Manually
enter Split

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

w How doers
= get more done.

$200.00

$22.00

$5.00

$66.34

$66.34

gym

gym

c317

c317

56430

56116

56116

56113

56116

Misc MR

Custodial
Supplies

Custodial
Supplies

Building
Supplies

Custodial
Supplies

Trash
bags

Paper
towels
hand
soap

Paper
towels
hand
soap

Spackle

Scrub
pads
Clorox

spray

$30.00

$22.00

$5.00

$33.17

$33.17



