

Manager: Luke Krause

Business Purpose: supplies

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home2916

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$293.34

Card Purchase Date: Sep-17-2025

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Manually enter Split

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$200.00	b5	56405	Bath MR	Light and exhaust fan	\$170.00

Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$200.00	b5	56430	Misc MR	Trash bags	\$30.00
Mt. Airy Place	Split Evenly	\$22.00	gym	56116	Custodial Supplies	Paper towels hand soap	\$22.00
Willow Bend	Split Evenly	\$5.00	gym	56116	Custodial Supplies	Paper towels hand soap	\$5.00
Sedgwick Gardens	Split Evenly	\$66.34	c317	56113	Building Supplies	Spackle	\$33.17
Sedgwick Gardens	Split Evenly	\$66.34	c317	56116	Custodial Supplies	Scrub pads Clorox spray	\$33.17

